GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (June 4, 2021)

All Weather Track - Fast

3F 4F
Big Award :37.20 H Leadville
Cyclone Slew :40.60 H Luca's Ride
eDubronsky :35.80 H One Ocean
Lovely Hussar :39.00 H Oscar Nod
Perfect Wager
AF Pete's Inferno
Big Chick .48.60 H  Prayer of Jabez
eBourbonwithatwist :48.40 H Pretty Loud
Busy Paynter :50.40 H Reiwa
Champagne Pegasus :49.60 H R_ev Ree
Collusion Delusion 4980 H  Rickey B
Gem State 4980 H  Sadie Bluegrass
Good Verses Evil .50.20 H  Sequentially
Grey Abbey :50.60 H Shotgun Rider
Handsome Account .50.80 H  Well Done Sally
Indian Jazz :50.00 H

® - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:49.80 H
:51.00 H
:50.80 HG
:50.20 H
:50.60 H
:50.20 H
14940 H
:51.00 H
:48.60 H
:50.00 H
:52.00 H
:48.60 H
:50.40 H
:55.60 H
:148.60 H

5F
Beautyinthebeast
Charming Vintage
***Closed Circuit
Darksaber
Emma's Dance
Frost Warning
Greetings
***Roaring Tiger
Shackey's Love
Stanford Bay
eThatsabadboy

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

1:04.40 H
1:02.20 H
1:03.60 H
1:02.20 H
1:03.60 H
1:03.60 HG
1:04.20 H
1:03.40 H
1:05.60 HG
1:03.40 H
1:00.60 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 4 :35.80 :40.60 :38.15
4 Furlongs 25 :48.40 :55.60 :50.20
5 Furlongs 11 1:00.60 1:05.60 1:03.34



