		All Weather Tr	ack - Fast		
3F		4F		5F	
Big Award	:37.20 H	Leadville	:49.80 H	Beautyinthebeast	1:04.40 H
Cyclone Slew	:40.60 H	Luca's Ride	:51.00 H	Charming Vintage	1:02.20 H
 Dubronsky 	:35.80 H	One Ocean	:50.80 H G	***Closed Circuit	1:03.60 H
Lovely Hussar	:39.00 H	Oscar Nod	:50.20 H	Darksaber	1:02.20 H
		Perfect Wager	:50.60 H	Emma's Dance	1:03.60 H
4F		Pete's Inferno	:50.20 H	Frost Warning	1:03.60 H G
Big Chick	:48.60 H	Prayer of Jabez	:49.40 H	Greetings	1:04.20 H
Bourbonwithatwist	:48.40 H	Pretty Loud	:51.00 H	***Roaring Tiger	1:03.40 H
Busy Paynter	:50.40 H	Reiwa	:48.60 H	Shackey's Love	1:05.60 H G
Champagne Pegasus	:49.60 H	Rev Ree	:50.00 H	Stanford Bay	1:03.40 H
Collusion Delusion	:49.80 H	Rickey B	:52.00 H	 Thatsabadboy 	1:00.60 H
Gem State	:49.80 H	Sadie Bluegrass	:48.60 H		
Good Verses Evil	:50.20 H	Sequentially	:50.40 H		
Grey Abbey	:50.60 H	Shotgun Rider	:55.60 H		
Handsome Account	:50.80 H	Well Done Sally	:48.60 H		
Indian Jazz	:50.00 H	-			
mulan Jazz	.00.00 11				

• - Denotes Fastest work *** Denotes Horse On List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary All Weather Track - Fast							
Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time			
3 Furlongs	4	:35.80	:40.60	:38.15			
4 Furlongs	25	:48.40	:55.60	:50.20			
5 Furlongs	11	1:00.60	1:05.60	1:03.34			